Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

GAINWARD RTX5050 GHOST 8GB GDDR6 128Bit

GAINWARD RTX5060 GHOST 8GB GDDR7 128Bit

GAINWARD RTX5060 Ti GHOST 8GB GDDR7 128bit

GAINWARD RTX4060Ti GHOST 8GB GDDR6 128bit

Marka

Gainward

Gainward

Gainward

Gainward

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

366,45 USD

418,95 USD

523,95 USD

523,95 USD



